

Test Verification of Conformity

CHTW2404003001 **Certificate No.:**

Apr.16, 2024 **Issue Date:**

In accordance with the following applicable Directives:

Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU

The equipment, as described herewith, was tested pursuant to applicable test procedure and complies with the requirements of:

Essential		Applied Standards	Test Report No.	Result
Requirement				
Art. 3.1a	Health	EN IEC 62311:2020	CHTW24040033	Conform
	Safety	EN 61010-1:2010+A1:2019,	CHTE24040072	Conform
		EN IEC 61010-2-030:2021+A11:2021	CHTE24040081	
Art. 3.1b	EMC	ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3,		Conform
		ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4,	CHTW24040032	
		EN IEC 61326-1:2021,	CHTE24040073	
		EN IEC 61326-2-3:2021		
Art. 3.2	Radio	ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2	CHTW24040030	Conform
	Naulu		CHTW24040031	

The test results are traceable to the international or national standards.

Applicant:	Anker Innovations Limited		
Address:	Room 1318-19, Hollywood Plaza, 610 Nathan Road, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hong Kong		
EUT Name:	Anker SOLIX Smart Meter		
Trade Mark:	ANKER		
Model number:	A17X7		
Listed Model(s):			
Test Laboratory:	Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd.		
	Building 7, Baiwang Idea Factory, No.1051, Songbai Road, Yangguang Community, Xili Subdistrict,		
	Nanshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China		
	Tel: 86-755-26715499 E-mail: cs@szhtw.com.cn Website: Http: //www.szhtw.com.cn		
	Note:		
	The certification is only valid for the equipment and configuration described, in conjunction with the test data detailed		
	above. The CE mark as shown beside can be used, under the responsibility of the manufacturer, after completion of an		
	EC Directive of Conformity and compliance with all relevant EC Directive.		
	For and on behalf of		
	Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd.		
Authorized by:			

